I (we) certify the following: 

(1)  That each driver of a towing vehicle will be 18 years of age or older, and possess a valid license to operate a towing 
vehicle. 

(2)  That I (we) carry, in addition to that which the state requires, a minimum of twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) 
of insurance coverage for losses sustained by any consumer as a result of damage to his vehicle while that vehicle is in 
the custody and control of the licensee during towing transport and storage of the automobile by the licensee. (3)  That a 
copy of my current insurance binder, showing the name, address and telephone number of my insurance company,